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* RECLAMATIONS : AVANT LE JEUDI AU 0497351735

VITESSE

0 0 0 0 SD
0 0 0 0 SND
0 0 0 0 HO
PL TOT NOM
1 DEFRENE THIERRY
2 TOMBUS VINCENT
3 DEFRENE THIERRY
4 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
5 DEFRENE THIERRY
b DEFRENE THIERRY
I DEFRENE THIERRY
8 MESKENS CYPRIEN
9 MESKENS CYPRIEN
10 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
1 MESKENS CYPRIEN
12 MESKENS CYPRIEN
13 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
14 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
15 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
16 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
17 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
18 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
19 DEFRENE THIERRY
20 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
21 DEFRENE THIERRY
22 TOMBUS VINCENT
23 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
24 DEFRENE THIERRY
25 MESKENS CYPRIEN
26 MESKENS CYPRIEN
21 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
28 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
29 TOMBUS VINCENT
30 TOMBUS VINCENT
3 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
32 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
33 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
34 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
35 MESKENS CYPRIEN
36 MESKENS CYPRIEN
37 MESKENS CYPRIEN
38 DEFRENE THIERRY
39 MESKENS CYPRIEN
40 DEFRENE THIERRY
41 MESKENS CYPRIEN
42 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
43 MESKENS CYPRIEN
44 DEFRENE THIERRY
45 BASTOGNE-HENRY S &
46 MESKENS CYPRIEN
47 DEFRENE THIERRY
43 DEFRENE THIERRY

ONOZ

SAUVEN
ONOZ

CORROY
ONOZ

ONOZ

ONOZ

TEMPLO
TEMPLO
CORROY
TEMPLO
TEMPLO
CORROY
CORROY
CORROY
CORROY
CORROY
CORROY
ONOZ

CORROY
ONOZ

SAUVEN
CORROY
ONOZ

TEMPLO
TEMPLO
CORROY
CORROY
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
CORROY
CORROY
CORROY
CORROY
TEMPLO
TEMPLO
TEMPLO
ONOZ

TEMPLO
ONOZ

TEMPLO
CORROY
TEMPLO
ONOZ

CORROY
TEMPLO
ONOZ

ONOZ

1629.0731
1611.4611
1594.0174
1585.9047
1579.6898
1579.4115
1571.9327
15545937
1553.2733
1543.4816
1515.9350
15144286
1513.9359
1511.1927
1510.1977
1509. 9491
1509.2040
1508.7076
1507.9341
1507.4681
1483.7212
1463.0771
1458.5764
1445.9042
1444 1124
1435.0696
1422.8353
14141173
1413.3163
1402.6916
1374.0359
1373.6244
1369.5234
1345.6196
1326.5998
1324.0834
1309.8582
1265.0896
1263.6982
12443648
1244.0980
1227.5117
1219.5412
1193.8146
1189.6290
1165.0045
1161.1815
1155.9402
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0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 UN
LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE
25 19 12 149386 BE1030482-21 09.11420
25 9 9 158600 BE1029952-21 09.18252
2519 15 2 BE1030474-21 09.13430
25 24 11 152905 BE1039540-20 09.16249
2519 6 3 BE1030471-21 09.14340
2519 19 4 BE1000011-20 09.14350
2519 2 5 BE1164837-18 09.15020
25 92 44 152402 BE1030496-19 09.18020
25 92 62 2 BE1029644-21 09.18070
25 24 1 2 BE1039634-20 09.19039
25 92 45 3 BE1149330-17 09.20320
2592 72 4 BE1154013-21 09.20380
25 24 21 3 BE1039595-20 09.20599
2524 8 4 BE1030849-19 09.21109
2524 23 5 BE1030809-19 09.21149
25 24 15 6 BE1030909-19 09.21159
25 24 22 7 BE1030805-19 09.21189
25 24 13 8 BE1030816-19 09.21209
2519 4 6 BE1000109-20 09.19040
25 24 10 9 BE1030908-19 09.21259
25 19 17 7 BE1030540-21 09.20410
25 9 1 2 BE1030000-21 09.28241
2524 9 10 BE1030837-19 09.24499
2519 13 8 BE1030484-21 09.23190
25 92 40 5 BE1030366-19 09.25320
25 92 83 6 BE1030387-19 09.26119
2524 4 11 BE1030828-19 09.27279
2524 2 12 BE4159259-20 09.28049
25 9 2 3 BE1029950-21 09.32131
25 9 6 4 BE1029999-21 09.33041
25 24 14 13 BE1156912-21 09.31169
25 24 18 14 BE1039614-20 09.31189
2524 3 15 BE1106587-20 09.31389
25 24 19 16 NL1698065-20 09.33379
25 92 88 7 BE1149282-17 09.34529
25 92 32 8 BE1030488-19 09.35060
25 92 31 9 BE1051884-19 09.36210
2519 10 9 BE1110393-18 09.38050
2592 15 10 BE1155467-19 09.40360
2519 5 10 BE1000104-20 09.40030
2592 75 11 BE1169079-18 09.42300
2524 17 17 BE1039606-20 09.44339
25 92 18 12 BE1184134-16 09.44580
2519 3 11 BE1030500-21 09.45080
25 24 12 18 BE1039531-20 09.48319
25 92 39 13 BE1051504-19 09.50490
2519 8 12 BE1000092-20 09.48390
25 19 11 13 BE1030486-21 09.49140

Argent hors des prix : 1-12.1543,0

2592 4 14 BE1030460-19 09.53430

1139.7383



